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LG 22SM3G-B infonaytto Digitaalinen littea infotaulu 54,6 cm
(21.5") IPS Wi-Fi 250 cd/m? Full HD musta Sisaanrakennettu

prosessori 16/7

Tuotemerkki : LG

Tuotteen nimi : 22SM3G-B

Tuotekoodi: 22SM3G-B

LG 22SM3G-B. Tuotteen muotoilu: Digitaalinen litted infotaulu. Naytdn halkaisija: 54,6 cm (21.5"),
Naytén teknologia: IPS, Nayton erottelutarkkuus: 1920 x 1080 pikselia, Naytén kirkkaus: 250 cd/m?, HD-
tyyppi: Full HD. Wi-Fi. Toiminta-aika (tunteja/paivid): 16/7. Tuotteen vari: musta

Naytto

Nayton halkaisija *

Nayton teknologia *
Nayton erottelutarkkuus *
Nayton kirkkaus *
HD-tyyppi *
Kosketusnaytto *
Vakiokuvasuhde
Kontrastisuhde (tyypillinen)
Kontrastisuhde (dynaaminen)
Katselukulma, vaakasuora
Katselukulma, pystysuora
Ruudun halkaisija (cm)
Liitettavyys
HDMI-porttien lukumaara *
DVI-portti *

USB-portti *

USB-porttien maara
USB-versio

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) -portit
Wi-Fi *

Aéni sisaan (V,0)
RS-232-liitin

RS-232C

Aani

Sisaiset kaiuttimet *
Sisaanrakennettujen kaiuttimien
maara

Nimellisteho RMS

Suunnittelu

Tuotteen muotoilu *
Suunta

Tuotteen vari *
VESA-kiinnitys *
VESA-asennusliitdnnat

Suorituskyky

Tarkoitus *
Toiminta-aika (tunteja/paivia)

54,6 cm (21.5")
IPS

1920 x 1080 pikselia
250 cd/m?

Full HD

x

16:9

1000:1
400000:1
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55,88 cm
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Digitaalinen littea infotaulu
Vaaka

musta

v

100 x 100 mm

Universaali
16/7

Virranhallinta

Virrankulutus *

Virrankulutus valmiustilassa *
Virrankulutus (lepotila)
Virrankulutus (pois paalta)
AC-syéttdjannite
AC-syéttotaajuus

Lammén poisohjaus

Tietokonejarjestelma

Tietokonejarjestelma *
Sisaanrakennettu prosessori *
Prosessorin ytimet
Sisainen muisti

Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys

Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus

Paino

Pakkaustiedot
Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino
Pakkauksen sisalto
Kaukosaadin

Sisaltaa paristot

Sisaltaa johdot
Asennussarja
Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kayttolampétila (T-T)
Kayton suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)
Varastointilampétila
Sailytysympariston kosteus

Sertifikaatit

Sertifiointi

WELCOME | T

33W

30w

1w

05W

100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
7,89 BTU/h

x

v

4
4GB

510,3 mm
53,8 mm
302,1 mm
3,34 kg

565 mm
103 mm
357 mm
3,5kg

AC

0-40°C
10 - 80%
-20-60 °C
5-85%

CB, NRTL, EMC, FCC Class "A", CE,
ErP
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Logistiikkatiedot

Harmonoidun jarjestelman

nimikkeistokoodi (HS) 85285210
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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