

LG 22SM3G-B infonäyttö Digitaalinen litteä infotaulu 54,6 cm (21.5") IPS Wi-Fi 250 cd/m² Full HD musta Sisäänrakennettu prosessori 16/7

Tuotemerkki: LG Tuotekoodi: 22SM3G-B

Tuotteen nimi: 22SM3G-B

LG 22SM3G-B. Tuotteen muotoilu: Digitaalinen litteä infotaulu. Näytön halkaisija: 54,6 cm (21.5"), Näytön teknologia: IPS, Näytön erottelutarkkuus: 1920×1080 pikseliä, Näytön kirkkaus: 250 cd/m^2 , HDtyyppi: Full HD. Wi-Fi. Toiminta-aika (tunteja/päiviä): 16/7. Tuotteen väri: musta





Display		Power	
Display diagonal * 54.6 cm (21.5") Display technology * IPS Display resolution * 1920 x 1080 pixels Display brightness * 250 cd/m² HD type * Full HD Touchscreen * X Native aspect ratio 16:9	IPS 1920 x 1080 pixels 250 cd/m² Full HD	Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) * Power consumption (sleep) Power consumption (off) AC input voltage AC input frequency Heat dissipation	33 W 30 W 1 W 0.5 W 100 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz 7.89 BTU/h
Contrast ratio (typical)	1000:1	Computer system	
Contrast ratio (dynamic) Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical Display diagonal (metric)	400000:1 178° 178° 55.88 cm	Computer system * Built-in processor * Processor cores Internal memory	X ✓ 4 4 GB
Ports & interfaces	_	Weight & dimensions	
HDMI ports quantity * 2 DVI port * USB port * USB ports quantity 1	Width Depth Height Weight	510.3 mm 53.8 mm 302.1 mm 3.34 kg	
USB version	2.0	Packaging data	5
Ethernet LAN * Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports Wi-Fi * Audio (L/R) in RS-232 interface	1 1 1	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	565 mm 103 mm 357 mm 3.5 kg
RS-232C	·	Packaging content	
Audio Built-in speaker(s) * Number of built-in speakers RMS rated power	✓ 2 2 W	Remote control included Batteries included Cables included Mounting kit	✓ ✓ AC
Design		Operational conditions	
Product design * Orientation Product colour * VESA mounting *	Digital signage flat panel Horizontal Black	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage temperature (T-T) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C 10 - 80% -20 - 60 °C 5 - 85%

Design		Certificates	
Panel mounting interface	100 x 100 mm	Certification	CB, NRTL, EMC, FCC Class "A", CE,
Performance			ErP
Purpose *	Universal 16/7	Logistics data	
Operating hours (hours/days)		Harmonized System (HS) code	85285210







0719192636200



719192636200



8806098661060

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.